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London:   3 Paper Buildings, Temple, London, EC4Y 7EU   T: 0207 583 8055

Birmingham:   Colmore Building, 20 Colmore Circus, Queensway, Birmingham, B4 6AT   T: 0121 289 4333

Bournemouth:   30 Christchurch Road, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH1 3PD   T: 01202 292 102

Bristol:   Royal Talbot House, 2 Victoria Street, Bristol, BS1 6BB   T: 0117 928 1520

Oxford:   23 Beaumont Street, Oxford, OX1 2NP   T: 01865 793 736

Winchester:   4 St Peter Street, Winchester, Hampshire, SO23 8BW  T: 01962 868 884

Our Locations

Clinical negligence: E: clinicalnegligence@3pb.co.uk T: 01865 793 736 

Commercial: E: commercial@3pb.co.uk  T: 0207 583 8055

Construction and engineering: E: construction@3pb.co.uk T: 0207 583 8055

Crime: E: crime@3pb.co.uk T: 01962 868 884

Education: E: education@3pb.co.uk T: 0117 928 1520

Employment: E: employment@3pb.co.uk T: 01865 793 736

Family: E: family@3pb.co.uk T: 01202 292 102

Mediation: E: mediation@3pb.co.uk T: 0117 928 1520

Personal Injury: E: personalinjury@3pb.co.uk T: 01865 793 736

Property and Estates: E: property@3pb.co.uk T: 0207 583 8055

Public and Regulatory: E: publiclaw@3pb.co.uk T: 0207 583 8055

Sports: E: sports@3pb.co.uk T: 0121 289 4333

Direct access to a barrister: E: direct@3pb.co.uk T: 0207 583 8055

Our Team Contact Details
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